Bay Mount FDU
Wall Mount FDU
Accessories
Additional Products
BJ-1646
Coupler Plates
These plates provide for fiber and copper cross-connection and
termination in distribution units.  These are ideal for small Central
Office or Customer Premise applications.
Features:
Standard plates are 6 position, available in 4, 8, and 12
Compatible with all BEJED FDUs and general purpose
Distribution Units
Available in plastic (off-white) or metal (off-white or black)
Available in Cat 3, 5, or 6 data or phone jacks
Available loaded or unloaded with couplers
Standard and Hybrid couplers available
Single-Mode or Multi-Mode couplers
Push rivets for easy installation
RJ-11 and RJ-45 type jacks
Simplex or Duplex
Dust caps provided
ST Couplers
37
Specifications
Capacity: 4,6,8,12 positions
Dimensions: 1.25" W x 4.25" H
Construction: Plastic and Steel
SC Couplers
FC Couplers
LC and MTRJ Couplers
Sales: 800.232.3533
Bay Mount FDU
Wall Mount FDU
Accessories
Additional ProductsBJ-1833, Rack Mount FDU
38
Specifications & Ordering Information
Fiber Coupler Plates Plastic, Off-White Metal, Off-White Metal, Black
Blank BJ-1646P-001 BJ-1646-040 BJ-1646-030
ST, Unloaded, "D" hole BJ-1646P-002 BJ-1646P-007 BJ-1646-031
ST, Unloaded, 8 position BJ-1646-806 BJ-1646-009
ST, Unloaded, 12 position BJ-1646-010
ST, Loaded, MM, Simplex BJ-1646-222 BJ-1646-422 BJ-1646-322
ST, Loaded, MM, Simplex, 8 position BJ-1646-804 BJ-1646-522
ST, Loaded, MM, Duplex BJ-1646-722 BJ-1646-622
ST, Loaded, SM, Simplex BJ-1646-223 BJ-1646-423 BJ-1646-323
ST, Loaded, SM, Simplex, 8 position BJ-1646-803 BJ-1646-523
ST, Loaded, SM, Duplex BJ-1646-723 BJ-1646-623
SC, Unloaded, Simplex BJ-1646P-011 BJ-1646-047 BJ-1646-037
SC, Unloaded, Simplex, 8 position BJ-1646-805 BJ-1646-816
SC, Unloaded, Duplex BJ-1646P-219
SC, Loaded, MM, Simplex BJ-1646-206 BJ-1646-406 BJ-1646-306
SC, Loaded, MM, Simplex, 8 position BJ-1646-802 BJ-1646-800
SC, Loaded, MM, Duplex BJ-1646-706 BJ-1646-606
SC, Loaded, SM, Simplex BJ-1646-204 BJ-1646-404 BJ-1646-304
SC, Loaded, SM, Simplex, 8 position BJ-1646-801 BJ-1646-815
SC, Loaded, SM, Duplex BJ-1646-704 BJ-1646-604
FC, Unloaded, "D" hole BJ-1646P-002 BJ-1646P-007 BJ-1646-031
FC, Loaded, MM, Simplex BJ-1646-251 BJ-1646-451 BJ-1646-351
FC, Loaded, SM, Simplex BJ-1646-252 BJ-1646-452 BJ-1646-352
LC, Loaded, MM, Duplex BJ-1646-711 BJ-1646-611
LC, Loaded, SM, Simplex BJ-1646-211
LC, Loaded, SM, Duplex BJ-1646-712 BJ-1646-612
MTRJ, Loaded, MM, Duplex BJ-1646-235 BJ-1646-735 BJ-1646-635
Jack Plates Plastic, Off-White Metal, Off-White Metal, Black
RJ-45, Unloaded
RJ-45 to 110, Loaded BJ-1646-901 BJ-1646-911
Sales: 800.232.3533